
Day Date Event Sponsor Comment

Friday 1/12/2023 Summer Open 4ball S/Ford Bushwalkers Summer Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 Summer open  S/Ford CRVMC Summer Open

Sunday 3/12/2023 Summer open  S/Ford CRVMC Summer Open

Saturday 9/12/2023 All In Stableford Quadcaps

Saturday 16/12/2023 M + L Stableford Dot Lawrence + Nancy Lynn

Saturday 23/12/2023 All In Stableford Club Trophy

Wednesday 27/12/2023 All In Stableford  Vic Hotel Leisure Day

Saturday 30/12/2023 All In Par Sandra Brittain

Saturday 6/01/2024 All In Stroke Clayton Flynn

Saturday 13/01/2024 All In Stableford AUSWOP

Saturday 20/01/2024 All In 2 Person Ambrose SW Physio Group

Friday 26/01/2024 4BBB Stableford  All pairs Neil and Lesley Motion Australia Day

Saturday 27/01/2024 All In Stableford Mafia

Saturday 3/02/2024 All In Stableford Bunbury Kia

Saturday 10/02/2024 2 Man Ambrose L Ind S/f Railways v Bullfinch

Saturday 17/02/2024 M + L Stableford J Ellery,C Mumme,J Mumme,I Annandale

Saturday 24/02/2024 M + L Stableford Solstice Group

Saturday 2/03/2024 All In Stableford Rambone Group

Saturday 9/03/2024 All In Stableford Bruce Miller 

Friday 15/03/2024 Riverside 4ball Henderson Hardware Riverside

Saturday 16/03/2024 Riverside Coverley Family Riverside

Sunday 17/03/2024 Riverside Coverley Family Riverside

Saturday 23/03/2024 4BBB Stableford  All pairs Treendale Farm 

Friday 29/03/2024 Nil Nil Good Friday

Saturday 30/03/2024 All In Stableford Captain's Trophy Easter Weekend

Saturday 6/04/2024 All In Stableford Collie River Valley Bulletin

Saturday 13/04/2024 M + L Par Life Members Ledge Pt w/end

Saturday 20/04/2024 All In Stableford Freo Cranes

Thursday 25/04/2024 Diggers Day S/Ford M + L John Wray Anzac day

Saturday 27/04/2024 Stableford M + L CRVMC 

COLLIE GOLF CLUB SUMMER FIXTURES 2023-2024


